
Alumni Network List

National Neighborhood Indicators Partnership

City of MilwaukeeJeff Arp jeffreyarp@gmail.com

University of OregonNeil Bania bania@uoregon.edu

University of Southern California, Sol 
Price School of Public Policy

Caroline Bhalla cbhalla@gmail.com

Civis AnalyticsAmos Budde amos.budde@gmail.com

Sandy Ciske sciske@drizzle.com

District of Columbia Office of the MayorJennifer Comey jenncomey@yahoo.com

Urban Libraries CouncilJacob Cowan jakemcowan@yahoo.com

Center for the Study of Social PolicyJames Gibson jim.gibson@cssp.org

New York City Department of Housing 
Preservation and Development

Elizabeth Guernsey elizabethh.guernsey@gmail.com

Jim Lucht jlucht@gmail.com

Federal Reserve Bank of ClevelandLisa Nelson lisa.a.nelson@clev.frb.org

City of New OrleansDenice Ross denicewross@gmail.com

MathmaticaRandy Rosso rossonova@gmail.com

Greg Sanders gregsanders101@gmail.com

DePaul University School of Public 
Service

Garth Taylor dgtatwork@gmail.com

Federal Reserve Bank of MinneapolisJacob Wascalus Jacob.Wascalus@mpls.frb.org
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